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Naam

René Schultinga
Tim Vischer
Sven Pultrum
Rutger Berends
Roy Wijnia

Stijn van Andrina de Kempen

Martijn de Jong
Tijn Borst

Mats Poortstra
Jorrit ten Hoeve
Ruben Yntema
Jesse Stuiver

Rick Veenstra

Tim Hooghiemstra
Nias de Krijger
Brent de Jong
Sander oord

Lars Bleeker
Ingmar Gietema
Rein Willem Veber
Paul Meijer

Ties Kramer

Jorrit de Vries
Wybren Visser
Kyan Jellema

Roel Meijer

Vera de Vries
Brecht Frensel
Roeline Yska
Maaike Jorritsma
Maud Vischer
Lisav. d. Zee
Femke Yska

Suze de Vries
Valérie Holl
Aline Weening
Yara de Boer
Leah Jellema
Ylse Barkmeijer
Amarinske Meijer
Arianne

Roos de Wilde de Ligny
Joyce de Wilde de Ligny

Marije Brouwer
Sanne Pultrum

Sanne Haagsma
Marit Haagsma
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10

bmm-bOOU'I\I\ILHCDO\LﬂLﬂkDLO\IOOKDLOKDOOB

o]
=

N W

D OV N O 0O VU N

[ER
0 o

Oldeholtpade
Holwierde
Luxwoude
Heerenveen
ljlst
Heerenveen
Oranjewoud
St Nicolaasga
Joure
Heerenveen
Joure

Joure
Snikzwaag
Joure

Joure

Joure

Joure

Joure

Joure
Achlum
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Terherne
Harlingen
Tjalleberd
Heerenveen

Sneek
Akkrum
Nijland
Sneek
Holwierde
Oppenhuizen
Nijland
Sneek

Sneek

Surhuisterveen

Exmorra
Tjalleberd
Akkrum
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Joure

Joure

Joure
Luxwoude
Joure

Joure

Tijd

2.49
3.06
3.10
3.17
3.25
3.38
3.41
3.44
3.48
3.59
4.20
4.23
4.24
4.25
4.30
4.30
431
432
4.49
4.53
4.56
4.58
5.00
6.00

11.00
?27?

2.55
3.00
3.05
3.09
3.15
3.15
3.20
3.24
3.27
3.30
3.31
3.33
3.36
3.44
3.44
3.45
3.46
3.49
3.57
3.58
4.01
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Kirsten Yntema
Noa de Boer
Nynke Barkmeijer
llse Faber

Femke Dijkstra
llse v.d. Duim
Sylke de Vries
Vienna Delea
Selma Veenstra
Daniélle v.d. Velde
Anneroos Gardenier
Milou Faber
Maaike Klaver
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Joure
Exmorra
Akkrum
Ouwsterhaule
Joure
Scharsterbrug
Terherne
Franeker
Joure
Langweer
Ouwsterhaule
Ouwsterhaule
Joure

4.02
4.03
4.03
4.16
4.16
4.33
4.52
4.53
5.00
5.10
5.28

5.31
?7??



